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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. WHK 1211 DATTKE Miriam 1998 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:32:48.68 1.    00:32:49.87

2. 1. W30 1208 MAYER Domenika 1990 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2.    00:33:48.86 2.    00:33:49.95

3. 2. WHK 1207 HARRER Corinna 1991 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 3.    00:36:22.54 3.    00:36:23.79

4. 3. WHK 1209 OJSTERSEK Svenja 1994 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 4.    00:36:35.63 4.    00:36:37.00

5. 2. W30 9009 SASSNINK Hannah 1986 LC Aichach 5.    00:37:34.25 5.    00:37:37.67

6. 1. W40 1533 GERLACH Ricarda 1980 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 6.    00:37:54.38 6.    00:37:57.55

7. 4. WHK 1205 BASENER Lisa 2000 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 7.    00:38:18.67 7.    00:38:22.49

8. 3. W30 1412 GLOMB Agnieszka 1990 PTSV Rosenheim 8.    00:38:33.80 8.    00:38:37.60

9. 5. WHK 1698 VOGEL Jana 1992 LG Passau 9.    00:39:32.19 9.    00:39:34.87

10. 6. WHK 1411 HOFBAUER Amelie 1993 PTSV Rosenheim 10.    00:39:34.74 10.    00:39:38.26

11. 7. WHK 1210 BLUHME Alena 1999 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 11.    00:39:37.89 11.    00:39:41.72

12. 8. WHK 1489 STURM Vanessa 1997 SWC Regensburg 12.    00:40:21.52 12.    00:40:24.86

13. 9. WHK 1306 PAULIG Maria 1994 Team Icehouse e.V. 13.    00:40:34.18 13.    00:40:38.22

14. 1. W55 1625 FIDJELAND Julika 1961 PTSV Rosenheim 14.    00:40:54.18 14.    00:40:59.44

15. 10. WHK 1410 BARTH Lena 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 15.    00:41:22.26 15.    00:41:27.52

16. 4. W30 1738 GLIEM Svenja 1990 TG Viktoria Augsburg 16.    00:41:27.68 16.    00:41:34.46

17. 11. WHK 1129 LUTZ Christina 1991 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 17.    00:42:26.28 17.    00:42:38.23

18. 2. W40 1341 MATHEIS Melanie 1980 SC Ainring (Berchtesgaden) 19.    00:43:43.77 18.    00:43:51.23

19. 1. W35 1478 SCHAUMBERG Rebecca 1983 18.    00:42:59.14 19.    00:44:00.04

20. 5. W30 1428 ZLOCHOVA Simona 1990 Mysaci 20.    00:44:13.75 20.    00:44:24.26

21. 3. W40 1814 HACKL Sonja 1979 SWC Regensburg 21.    00:44:22.50 21.    00:44:36.51

22. 4. W40 1132 BRENNER Sabine 1979 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 22.    00:44:24.56 22.    00:44:36.72

23. 6. W30 1514 WEIß Christine 1986 Union Wernstein 23.    00:44:43.18 23.    00:44:57.77

24. 1. W45 1589 KOPP Marion 1975 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 24.    00:45:19.02 24.    00:45:21.46

25. 1. W50 1493 PATERNOSTER Bettina 1966 SVG RUHSTORF 25.    00:45:54.95 25.    00:45:59.12

26. 5. W40 1424 SIMON Silke 1980 SVG RUHSTORF 26.    00:46:20.22 26.    00:46:33.38

27. 6. W40 1656 LANG Petra 1977 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 27.    00:46:31.23 27.    00:46:38.14

28. 7. W30 1133 KUGELMANN Marina 1990 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 28.    00:46:46.24 28.    00:46:58.57

29. 2. W50 1258 BIRCHENEDER Ursula 1966 Praxis Bircheneder & Schröppl 29.    00:47:04.20 29.    00:47:20.07

30. 12. WHK 9052 FENK Carina 1992 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 31.    00:47:17.61 30.    00:47:22.87

31. 8. W30 1675 RITTERSDORF Christin 1989 30.    00:47:10.43 31.    00:47:23.61

32. 3. W50 1362 SOLLFRANK Sabine 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg 32.    00:47:22.73 32.    00:47:28.73

33. 1. W60 1319 APFEL Susanne 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 33.    00:47:29.24 33.    00:47:36.48

34. 13. WHK 1687 BEHAM Sarah 1993 34.    00:47:38.32 34.    00:48:05.10

35. 2. W55 1351 LAMPERT Gabi 1961 TV Geiselhöring 35.    00:47:54.36 35.    00:48:05.64

36. 2. W35 1232 DWYER Sarah 1982 WSV Otterskirchen/4SPIRITS 36.    00:48:04.12 36.    00:48:08.63

37. 1. WJU 18 1476 SCHWARZ Magdalena 2003 SC Egglfing/Inn 37.    00:48:05.47 37.    00:48:17.09

38. 2. W45 1102 WACKER Birgit 1971 LV Deggendorf 38.    00:48:06.60 38.    00:48:38.61

39. 4. W50 1127 SAGSTETTER Ulrike 1967 FTSV Straubing 39.    00:48:16.43 39.    00:48:51.22

40. 5. W50 1289 HEUPEL Marketa 1968 SCW München Triathlon 41.    00:48:42.40 40.    00:48:51.48

41. 6. W50 9021 HASLINGER Edeltraud 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 43.    00:48:52.33 41.    00:49:09.53

42. 3. W35 1069 KEHL-WAAS Laura 1985 LV Deggendorf 42.    00:48:48.07 42.    00:49:19.42

43. 9. W30 9017 MELLINGHOFF Kerstin 1987 44.    00:48:57.55 43.    00:49:27.42

44. 7. W40 1240 WERRES Brigitte 1977 46.    00:49:08.13 44.    00:49:29.21

45. 8. W40 1734 RAUSCH Inke 1976 Team Roquefort 40.    00:48:39.38 45.    00:49:30.75

46. 10. W30 1603 KRINNER Marion 1989 LVR Geiselhöring 45.    00:49:02.25 46.    00:49:32.71

47. 7. W50 1494 SCHMIDT Anja 1967 TSV Jetzendorf 47.    00:49:42.57 47.    00:49:51.15

48. 11. W30 1284 EGRESI Lívia 1990 48.    00:50:40.05 48.    00:50:49.65

49. 8. W50 1160 VOGL Petra 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 50.    00:50:49.07 49.    00:50:54.74

50. 3. W45 1353 SCHOPF Angelika 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 49.    00:50:40.12 50.    00:50:54.91

51. 2. W60 1056 MARKGRAF-SCHULTES Gabi 1958 51.    00:50:53.72 51.    00:51:00.16

52. 4. W35 1697 EIBL Martina 1984 52.    00:50:56.14 52.    00:51:26.98

53. 14. WHK 1080 FIEDLER Jasmin 1999 53.    00:51:02.63 53.    00:51:28.41

54. 4. W45 1006 DREXLER Stephanie 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 56.    00:51:25.29 54.    00:51:30.03

55. 3. W55 1068 KOVACEVIC Kerstin 1961 58.    00:51:39.70 55.    00:51:53.33

56. 9. W50 1200 SCHEURINGER Petra 1968 59.    00:51:52.15 56.    00:52:05.30
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57. 10. W50 1312 LUDWIG Silke 1968 Lauftreff Baiersdorf 57.    00:51:34.91 57.    00:52:14.37

58. 11. W50 1548 BLÜMLEIN Doris 1970 9kirchen läuft 54.    00:51:21.06 58.    00:52:19.78

59. 12. W30 1662 MÜLLER-WIPPERFÜRTH Susanne 1989 55.    00:51:21.95 59.    00:52:20.41

60. 13. W30 1606 SUßBAUER Gabriela 1990 LVR Geiselhöring 60.    00:51:54.49 60.    00:52:25.18

61. 5. W35 9047 HUANG Viola 1983 Love Racing. Hate Racism. 61.    00:51:58.70 61.    00:52:27.71

62. 14. W30 1167 MÜLLER Susanne 1989 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 62.    00:52:03.07 62.    00:52:31.58

63. 6. W35 1769 PENZKOFER Anja 1981 64.    00:52:15.40 63.    00:52:44.25

64. 12. W50 1731 HANNIG Claudia 1967 Trianhas VFL Bad Arolsen 63.    00:52:13.68 64.    00:52:51.69

65. 1. WJU 20 1618 WINTER Sophie 2002 Vorwaldschützen Renholding 73.    00:52:48.89 65.    00:52:54.71

66. 15. WHK 1815 SEIDL Melanie 1992 68.    00:52:33.83 66.    00:52:56.26

67. 9. W40 1516 KASBAUER Andrea 1976 71.    00:52:45.20 67.    00:53:00.24

68. 4. W55 1098 TAUBERT Ulrike 1963 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 67.    00:52:25.62 68.    00:53:10.34

69. 7. W35 1158 SALFINGER Irina 1981 TriRun Linz 72.    00:52:46.33 69.    00:53:17.21

70. 16. WHK 1560 ZAUNER Sarah 1995 Lauterbach Runners 74.    00:52:51.88 70.    00:53:18.65

71. 13. W50 9035 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 69.    00:52:39.95 71.    00:53:19.05

72. 5. W55 1394 STEINHOFER Anita 1962 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 76.    00:53:05.35 72.    00:53:20.32

73. 15. W30 1229 LAUTENSCHLAGER Veronika 1988 65.    00:52:20.22 73.    00:53:22.91

74. 8. W35 1348 SCHÖFFMANN Hanna 1982 70.    00:52:41.99 74.    00:53:25.72

75. 9. W35 1277 STJERN Alena 1985 #laufliebe 80.    00:53:20.98 75.    00:53:28.75

76. 6. W55 1083 STILLER Rita 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 66.    00:52:24.70 76.    00:53:29.69

77. 17. WHK 1627 KRIPPNER Kristina 1998 78.    00:53:07.08 77.    00:53:35.96

78. 18. WHK 1623 LENK Susanne 1995 79.    00:53:14.57 78.    00:53:42.85

79. 7. W55 1420 KRAUS Andrea 1964 SVG RUHSTORF 77.    00:53:06.41 79.    00:53:48.55

80. 5. W45 1604 HARANT Sabine 1974 75.    00:53:04.91 80.    00:53:49.44

81. 14. W50 1556 KOBLER Maria 1970 83.    00:53:31.07 81.    00:54:00.48

82. 6. W45 1823 PRÖSTLER Elke 1972 81.    00:53:27.41 82.    00:54:00.76

83. 10. W40 1612 HAUZENEDER Janet 1980 85.    00:53:57.72 83.    00:54:07.67

84. 10. W35 9006 SKERIKOVA Petra 1983 Ropeta Praha 88.    00:54:06.15 84.    00:54:18.51

85. 11. W40 1124 DÜNSTL Melanie 1977 82.    00:53:28.01 85.    00:54:21.49

86. 11. W35 1545 SCHALLER Stefanie 1984 Lauftreff Furth im Wald 90.    00:54:12.14 86.    00:54:25.78

87. 12. W35 1636 BAUER Julia 1985 84.    00:53:55.74 87.    00:54:33.46

88. 19. WHK 9060 HEIRLER Denise 1993 86.    00:54:03.95 88.    00:54:37.20

89. 15. W50 1044 WIESNER Doris 1968 LT SV Pfatter 93.    00:54:32.14 89.    00:54:38.39

90. 12. W40 1436 ZITZELSBERGER Maria 1979 Laufgruppe Troiber 89.    00:54:11.16 90.    00:54:38.84

91. 8. W55 1640 HOLZBAUER Eva-Maria 1962 SVG RUHSTORF 91.    00:54:17.14 91.    00:54:59.94

92. 16. W30 1674 STRYJAK Dagmara 1988 LC MKW Hausruck 87.    00:54:04.48 92.    00:55:02.27

93. 13. W35 1404 SCHEIDEGGER Nicole 1981 WSV Zellerreit 95.    00:54:37.93 93.    00:55:03.36

94. 13. W40 1761 GANTNER Dani 1979 Peppex Sports Team 94.    00:54:36.24 94.    00:55:06.50

95. 14. W35 1230 REMBART-SIGL Sandra 1985 98.    00:55:00.78 95.    00:55:12.81

96. 16. W50 1184 SIMEONOV Albena 1969 92.    00:54:22.24 96.    00:55:21.38

97. 9. W55 1621 HOFINGER Edith 1965 Union Suben 101.    00:55:11.83 97.    00:55:25.44

98. 17. W50 1770 SCHMIDT-BETTE Felizitas 1967 Johannesbad Laufhelden 96.    00:54:38.77 98.    00:55:28.50

99. 18. W50 1459 GOYMANN Elke 1968 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 97.    00:54:50.79 99.    00:55:35.01

100. 20. WHK 1558 KIESENHOFER Nicole 1995 Lauterbach Runners 100.    00:55:08.65 100.    00:55:36.06

101. 21. WHK 1360 SCHUPFNER Andrea 1991 TSV Detag Wernberg 104.    00:55:29.53 101.    00:55:44.34

102. 19. W50 1485 BAUER Angela 1967 103.    00:55:23.36 102.    00:55:46.16

103. 15. W35 1521 KASTLMEIER Martina 1984 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 110.    00:55:42.74 103.    00:55:49.27

104. 20. W50 9000 WILLINGER Petra 1966 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 109.    00:55:41.73 104.    00:55:52.98

105. 14. W40 1723 BAUER Anja 1976 ski club Rotthalmünster 99.    00:55:07.67 105.    00:55:56.50

106. 3. W60 1512 BURGSTALLER Maria 1957 LC Geinberg 102.    00:55:21.64 106.    00:56:05.73

107. 4. W60 1400 SCHEDER Elke 1958 113.    00:55:57.86 107.    00:56:06.45

108. 5. W60 1344 STRAUß Dagmar 1960 SG Indersdorf 105.    00:55:30.88 108.    00:56:09.37

109. 22. WHK 1152 STAHL Celina 1999 Berufsfachschule f. Physiotherapie Rotthalmünster112.    00:55:50.55 109.    00:56:23.53

110. 6. W60 1539 SIMON-EICHINGER Renate 1958 106.    00:55:34.18 110.    00:56:23.91

111. 15. W40 1363 BUßJÄGER Miriam 1978 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 111.    00:55:46.46 111.    00:56:30.06

112. 21. W50 1125 HÖLZL-ORWAT Iris 1970 120.    00:56:18.62 112.    00:56:30.80

113. 16. W35 1397 ZENK Carina 1985 108.    00:55:38.04 113.    00:56:32.37

114. 23. WHK 1268 WASNER Angelika 1994 Lauffreunde Würding 107.    00:55:35.90 114.    00:56:32.75

115. 7. W45 1082 FIEDLER Sabine 1971 121.    00:56:20.87 115.    00:56:46.59
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116. 16. W40 1314 MICKAN Anett 1976 116.    00:56:09.75 116.    00:56:47.97

117. 17. W30 1294 WIESINGER Sarah 1989 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 119.    00:56:17.95 117.    00:56:50.04

118. 24. WHK 1655 HÖCKETSTALLER Magdalena 1995 115.    00:56:07.67 118.    00:57:00.39

119. 1. W65 1390 WÜHRER Gertraud 1952 SVG Ruhstorf 117.    00:56:12.38 119.    00:57:01.49

120. 22. W50 1273 SCHUHMANN Klaudia 1967 118.    00:56:14.76 120.    00:57:08.67

121. 25. WHK 1747 MENGES Eva-Maria 1991 ZF in Form 114.    00:56:07.40 121.    00:57:09.02

122. 8. W45 1030 CRAPULLI Lenka 1975 123.    00:56:54.57 122.    00:57:13.39

123. 17. W40 1315 STADLBERGER Martina 1980 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 124.    00:56:58.76 123.    00:57:16.46

124. 26. WHK 1442 RUDZINSKI Pamela 1999 Laufgruppe Troiber 126.    00:57:01.34 124.    00:57:25.03

125. 10. W55 1462 FISCHER Marion 1961 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 128.    00:57:04.47 125.    00:57:26.19

126. 18. W30 1577 MAYER Christina 1989 129.    00:57:06.88 126.    00:57:30.77

127. 17. W35 1471 WENZL Claudia 1982 131.    00:57:17.74 127.    00:57:43.64

128. 19. W30 1084 TRAUGOTT Stefanie 1990 125.    00:57:01.24 128.    00:57:45.02

129. 18. W35 1486 TISCHLER Andrea 1984 132.    00:57:21.39 129.    00:57:47.30

130. 23. W50 1242 WERZ Silvia 1969 122.    00:56:44.28 130.    00:57:49.88

131. 7. W60 1435 KASPAR Christine 1960 Laufgruppe Troiber 127.    00:57:03.75 131.    00:57:50.59

132. 20. W30 1735 NADOLNY Vivian 1987 Team Roquefort 140.    00:57:53.00 132.    00:57:53.00

133. 24. W50 9031 HOCHWIMMER Sabine 1970 TriRun Linz / WSV Otterskirchen 130.    00:57:15.22 133.    00:57:57.64

134. 9. W45 1403 DEMMELBAUER Roswitha 1972 137.    00:57:40.00 134.    00:58:10.45

135. 27. WHK 9020 HASLINGER Kristina 1995 WSV Otterskirchen 133.    00:57:26.68 135.    00:58:11.61

136. 10. W45 1565 HAUSMANNINGER Bettina 1975 Rudertinger Rennsemmeln 142.    00:58:04.37 136.    00:58:22.63

137. 25. W50 1180 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 141.    00:58:01.25 137.    00:58:24.33

138. 8. W60 1595 SCHROLL Hildegard 1958 FTSV Straubing 134.    00:57:32.05 138.    00:58:25.22

139. 11. W45 1457 STAUTNER Katharina 1975 136.    00:57:38.00 139.    00:58:25.23

140. 28. WHK 1510 HARTL Verena 1991 LV Deggendorf 135.    00:57:35.56 140.    00:58:26.58

141. 26. W50 1014 CHINNOW Andrea 1969 Team Sirius Europe 139.    00:57:51.65 141.    00:58:27.18

142. 21. W30 1709 PFAFFINGER Anna 1989 147.    00:58:20.62 142.    00:58:35.90

143. 22. W30 1227 HACKL Michaela 1990 138.    00:57:49.07 143.    00:58:50.13

144. 9. W60 1776 HUBER Doris 1958 RK Julbach 143.    00:58:04.99 144.    00:58:52.71

145. 29. WHK 1740 DUEWEL Roxanne 1992 ZF in Form 144.    00:58:06.72 145.    00:58:53.50

146. 18. W40 1416 ZÖLS Petra 1977 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 148.    00:58:29.37 146.    00:59:04.27

147. 2. W65 1849 REITER Elfriede 1952 VLF Mondseeland 150.    00:58:39.42 147.    00:59:07.50

148. 27. W50 1710 ENDERL Nadia 1970 SVG RUHSTORF 146.    00:58:16.77 148.    00:59:08.32

149. 19. W40 1193 ACHZET Melanie 1980 Lechläufer 145.    00:58:11.26 149.    00:59:13.90

150. 23. W30 1744 RUCKERBAUER Ricarda 1986 ZF in Form 149.    00:58:31.46 150.    00:59:19.58

151. 20. W40 1316 SCHRAMM Grit 1978 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 151.    00:58:52.99 151.    00:59:27.38

152. 30. WHK 1033 STÜRZL Magdalena 1993 155.    00:59:08.97 152.    00:59:41.50

153. 19. W35 1174 LAUTSCHAM Esther 1981 157.    00:59:14.99 153.    00:59:44.44

154. 21. W40 1354 BOGER Natalie 1977 153.    00:59:05.18 154.    00:59:44.66

155. 28. W50 1010 GIRTZIG Martina 1969 Dasseler Sportclub 156.    00:59:10.32 155.    00:59:46.03

156. 22. W40 1791 SCHREINER Monika 1979 runfiz.com 159.    00:59:21.90 156.    00:59:48.47

157. 11. W55 1499 RADKA Sillerova 1965 SV Weiherhof 152.    00:58:57.69 157.    00:59:50.44

158. 20. W35 1568 KAPSREITER Ruth 1983 164.    00:59:41.59 158.    00:59:51.83

159. 31. WHK 1509 STEINBAUER Sophia Lana 1995 154.    00:59:07.27 159.    00:59:52.38

160. 23. W40 9044 ETTMÜLLER Tamara 1978 163.    00:59:38.38 160.    00:59:54.06

161. 29. W50 1519 LAATZ Petra 1967 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 158.    00:59:19.78 161.    01:00:00.01

162. 30. W50 1717 DIETL Natalie 1967 8 dimples e.V. 162.    00:59:34.58 162.    01:00:18.39

163. 31. W50 1668 STEININGER Gabi 1969 ski club Rotthalmünster 161.    00:59:34.44 163.    01:00:22.91

164. 24. W40 1593 SCHERZER Katja 1979 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 169.    00:59:51.51 164.    01:00:29.56

165. 32. WHK 1531 PREGLER Daniela 1994 160.    00:59:33.42 165.    01:00:31.13

166. 12. W45 1607 HANUSS Martina 1972 166.    00:59:46.51 166.    01:00:31.26

167. 32. W50 1653 SCHMIDHUBER Bernadette 1969 SV Schönau 165.    00:59:41.90 167.    01:00:40.98

168. 25. W40 1111 RENNER Elke 1976 LT SV Pfatter 170.    00:59:59.29 168.    01:00:41.61

169. 33. WHK 1407 NIEDERNHUBER Julia 1999 180.    01:00:33.31 169.    01:00:43.39

170. 13. W45 1368 BLUM Laura 1973 Hobbylauf 168.    00:59:50.30 170.    01:00:43.79

171. 24. W30 1642 KATZLBERGER Sarah 1988 Herzkinder Österreich 167.    00:59:47.54 171.    01:00:47.46

172. 34. WHK 1757 BRUCKMEIER Sarah 1997 Elektro Maier GmbH 171.    01:00:08.32 172.    01:00:48.25

173. 14. W45 1194 ZEISNER Patricia 1973 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 172.    01:00:09.39 173.    01:00:54.95

174. 21. W35 1794 ANSPACH Christine 1982 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 173.    01:00:09.90 174.    01:00:55.07
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175. 1. W70 1820 KLUMPP Liane 1947 IGL Reutlingen 176.    01:00:30.27 175.    01:00:56.37

176. 12. W55 1447 MÖRTLBAUER Sabine 1961 DJK SV Dorfbach 183.    01:00:43.97 176.    01:01:05.89

177. 25. W30 1085 HOHMANN Carina 1989 174.    01:00:24.11 177.    01:01:08.07

178. 33. W50 1104 HÖNIG Brigitte 1969 Ruths Runners 179.    01:00:31.50 178.    01:01:08.87

179. 13. W55 1099 LIPPERT Katrin 1962 Sport IN Lauftreff 178.    01:00:30.96 179.    01:01:08.98

180. 15. W45 1456 HÖLZL Michaela 1973 Sport IN Lauftreff 177.    01:00:30.88 180.    01:01:09.04

181. 22. W35 1045 KNÖDLSEDER Magdalena 1984 181.    01:00:42.31 181.    01:01:13.17

182. 35. WHK 1304 NACHBAR Anna 1991 SVG RUHSTORF 175.    01:00:27.95 182.    01:01:29.12

183. 23. W35 1491 FISCHER Marion 1981 swim.bike.asche. 182.    01:00:42.58 183.    01:01:34.38

184. 34. W50 1841 MAYER Johanna 1966 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 187.    01:01:05.67 184.    01:01:44.29

185. 35. W50 1767 SEIDEL Sonja 1970 184.    01:00:46.46 185.    01:01:45.05

186. 14. W55 9063 EIGENSTETTER Maria 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 188.    01:01:09.62 186.    01:01:49.57

187. 1. W75 1821 NOWACK Helga 1943 DAV Zorneding 186.    01:01:05.16 187.    01:01:52.93

188. 36. W50 1438 MAIER Anita 1966 Laufgruppe Troiber 191.    01:01:28.05 188.    01:01:55.88

189. 2. W70 1831 BIERMANSKI Brigitta 1949 TSV Starnberg 198.    01:01:58.34 189.    01:02:11.99

190. 26. W40 1727 MÜHLBAUER Regina 1976 185.    01:01:04.45 190.    01:02:12.31

191. 15. W55 1434 WALLNER Susanne 1962 190.    01:01:19.09 191.    01:02:14.44

192. 10. W60 1266 WASNER Sigrid 1959 Lauffreunde Würding 189.    01:01:17.92 192.    01:02:14.75

193. 36. WHK 1271 SCHNEIDER Stephanie 1994 195.    01:01:55.08 193.    01:02:21.74

194. 11. W60 1065 WIRTH Maria 1960 197.    01:01:57.94 194.    01:02:23.69

195. 27. W40 1659 JONES Kerstin 1978 201.    01:02:10.65 195.    01:02:31.45

196. 3. W65 1202 TOTH Reinhilde 1955 SC Großberg 192.    01:01:37.70 196.    01:02:35.78

197. 16. W45 1492 KRÜGER Eva 1972 194.    01:01:53.23 197.    01:02:36.34

198. 37. WHK 1019 DOMMASCH Franziska 1992 200.    01:02:03.69 198.    01:02:36.74

199. 37. W50 1235 GRÖLL Beate 1967 193.    01:01:42.70 199.    01:02:41.23

200. 24. W35 1226 KRONAWITTER Karin 1983 LVR Geiselhöring 202.    01:02:22.49 200.    01:02:54.19

201. 17. W45 1783 ENGL Astrid 1971 TG Vilshofen 199.    01:02:01.93 201.    01:02:56.04

202. 4. W65 1147 ZELLNER Luise 1951 196.    01:01:57.13 202.    01:02:59.79

203. 38. W50 9029 ZAGLAUER Andrea 1969 208.    01:02:41.74 203.    01:03:01.74

204. 39. W50 1667 KETTENBERGER Sabine 1969 210.    01:02:50.64 204.    01:03:08.70

205. 26. W30 1267 WENGLER Anna 1990 204.    01:02:34.69 205.    01:03:18.22

206. 38. WHK 1270 HARNER Simona 1991 205.    01:02:35.07 206.    01:03:18.49

207. 16. W55 1500 STARK Kirsten 1965 LG Mettenheim 206.    01:02:39.49 207.    01:03:20.83

208. 40. W50 1713 BAUER Christine 1967 Passauer Wolf Bad Griesbach 211.    01:02:55.10 208.    01:03:31.90

209. 28. W40 1538 HECKENDORF Anita 1979 LV Deggendorf 207.    01:02:41.52 209.    01:03:32.49

210. 12. W60 1741 SCHRAMM Bonalinde 1959 ZF in Form 209.    01:02:45.75 210.    01:03:34.28

211. 17. W55 1616 GIERL Angelika 1962 TriSport Isartal 203.    01:02:25.51 211.    01:03:35.22

212. 18. W55 1401 SCHNEIDER Waltraud 1963 212.    01:02:57.42 212.    01:03:37.89

213. 41. W50 1328 RINDER-FREUDENSTEIN Monika 1969 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 217.    01:03:12.13 213.    01:03:46.73

214. 18. W45 1112 FISCHER Silvia 1975 LT SV Pfatter 215.    01:03:08.03 214.    01:03:50.33

215. 25. W35 1760 HARTMANN Anja 1982 Peppex Sports Team 214.    01:03:07.06 215.    01:04:04.18

216. 19. W55 9039 RITZINGER Margot 1965 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 220.    01:03:32.40 216.    01:04:05.79

217. 20. W55 1605 JANTOS Marie-Luise 1962 219.    01:03:27.94 217.    01:04:08.17

218. 21. W55 1669 PAULSEN Gabriele 1963 216.    01:03:10.86 218.    01:04:22.44

219. 22. W55 1633 REISCHL Birgit 1962 221.    01:03:34.16 219.    01:04:25.01

220. 23. W55 1182 BLUMENSAAT Susanne 1962 schritt-weise.de 218.    01:03:13.86 220.    01:04:26.95

221. 39. WHK 1566 GROß Lena 1997 Rudertinger Rennsemmeln 230.    01:04:11.20 221.    01:04:28.73

222. 40. WHK 1004 WAGNER Lisa 1996 222.    01:03:44.17 222.    01:04:32.06

223. 5. W65 1648 GIGL Irmtraud 1952 SV Esting 225.    01:03:53.75 223.    01:04:32.61

224. 19. W45 1139 HEINRICH Jana 1972 213.    01:03:04.71 224.    01:04:35.35

225. 26. W35 1590 WIESNER Melanie 1984 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 227.    01:04:01.91 225.    01:04:37.27

226. 42. W50 1465 GRUBER Alexandra 1968 SVG RUHSTORF 224.    01:03:53.55 226.    01:04:40.64

227. 27. W35 1393 WITTL Karin 1981 LG Wittl 226.    01:04:01.52 227.    01:04:44.39

228. 27. W30 1018 WINTERER Sonja 1987 Johannesbad Marathon-Team 228.    01:04:04.98 228.    01:04:49.50

229. 24. W55 1343 HAIDER Mariele 1962 223.    01:03:52.34 229.    01:04:52.37

230. 43. W50 1773 FIEDERER Birgit 1969 234.    01:04:32.19 230.    01:04:57.63

231. 29. W40 1692 ZIER Christina 1976 team4friends 232.    01:04:20.22 231.    01:05:10.86

231. 44. W50 9023 LEHNER Moni 1970 team4friends 233.    01:04:20.37 231.    01:05:10.86

233. 30. W40 1072 BRONOWICKA-SCHLECHTER Aneta 1979 229.    01:04:05.25 233.    01:05:16.29
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234. 45. W50 1028 MIß Angelika 1969 Ufuk-Runners 231.    01:04:20.01 234.    01:05:28.20

235. 20. W45 1170 NEUNHÄUSERER Lydia 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 238.    01:05:00.85 235.    01:05:32.64

236. 21. W45 1144 BENEDICIC KURSON Carmen 1975 235.    01:04:37.36 236.    01:05:44.38

237. 28. W35 1008 BAUER Moni 1983 236.    01:04:53.26 237.    01:05:49.12

238. 31. W40 1357 FLADNITZER Heide 1977 SVG RUHSTORF 240.    01:05:12.23 238.    01:05:55.41

239. 46. W50 1720 SCHÜTZMEIER Sonja 1968 SSV Weng 237.    01:04:54.97 239.    01:06:04.25

240. 13. W60 1418 SCHOIBL Patricia 1959 LG Innviertel 241.    01:05:12.64 240.    01:06:05.96

241. 28. W30 1228 RESCH Manuela 1986 239.    01:05:07.41 241.    01:06:07.33

242. 22. W45 1327 CHRISSIKOS Birgit 1975 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 242.    01:05:46.07 242.    01:06:22.72

243. 29. W30 1677 GERSTL Claudia 1990 DJK Pörndorf 246.    01:06:03.01 243.    01:06:36.39

244. 23. W45 1652 PROBST Karin 1971 DJK Pörndorf 247.    01:06:03.40 244.    01:06:37.12

245. 24. W45 1254 BAIERLACHER Claudia 1973 243.    01:05:51.12 245.    01:06:37.40

246. 25. W45 1024 SONA Sandra 1975 248.    01:06:10.07 246.    01:06:44.20

247. 47. W50 1157 ADELHARDT Heike 1969 244.    01:05:57.27 247.    01:06:50.99

248. 32. W40 1156 ERHARD Maria 1979 Jo-Runners 251.    01:06:28.62 248.    01:06:56.21

249. 48. W50 1251 GRAßLER-PENZKOFER Birgit 1966 LV Deggendorf 249.    01:06:11.83 249.    01:07:02.09

250. 26. W45 1819 KIRALY Elisabeth 1974 Lauftreff Vösendorf 245.    01:05:58.82 250.    01:07:03.09

251. 25. W55 1190 BAUERMANN Elisabeth 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 253.    01:06:33.69 251.    01:07:13.31

252. 27. W45 1615 NETTELNSTROTH Alexandra 1971 LG Mettenheim 252.    01:06:31.90 252.    01:07:13.36

253. 26. W55 1547 STOCKERL Karin 1961 9kirchen läuft 250.    01:06:19.61 253.    01:07:23.59

254. 2. WJU 18 1582 MEIER Johanna 2004 SC Egglfing/Inn 261.    01:07:14.36 254.    01:07:26.07

255. 14. W60 1293 WIMMER-SCHREINER Renate 1959 SVG RUHSTORF 255.    01:06:39.47 255.    01:07:26.27

256. 49. W50 9054 BERGER Inge 1970 LV Deggendorf 260.    01:07:05.88 256.    01:07:36.21

257. 33. W40 9056 POPP Daniela 1978 259.    01:07:05.28 257.    01:07:36.44

258. 3. WJU 18 1724 ZEINDL Leonie 2004 SV Pocking 254.    01:06:37.37 258.    01:07:43.18

259. 6. W65 1120 BOHM Rosi 1953 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 263.    01:07:19.98 259.    01:07:44.85

260. 4. WJU 18 1796 MOSER Isabel 2004 SVG RUHSTORF 256.    01:06:39.98 260.    01:07:45.76

261. 30. W30 1689 KOVACINA Marlene Maximiliane 1989 265.    01:07:34.60 261.    01:07:51.69

262. 15. W60 1305 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG RUHSTORF 257.    01:06:51.19 262.    01:07:52.92

263. 50. W50 1695 BESTEHORN Beatrix 1969 267.    01:07:46.66 263.    01:07:59.82

264. 29. W35 1087 NIEDERBERGER Andrea 1985 runfiz.com 262.    01:07:19.96 264.    01:08:01.49

265. 34. W40 1234 MERTL Stefanie 1977 264.    01:07:28.79 265.    01:08:11.57

266. 30. W35 1474 TREFFERT Kathrin 1983 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 258.    01:07:01.82 266.    01:08:11.78

267. 51. W50 1848 OBERMEIER Heike 1968 270.    01:07:57.36 267.    01:08:39.16

268. 31. W30 1369 FALKENHAHN Sandra 1988 266.    01:07:42.96 268.    01:08:42.04

269. 52. W50 1649 KINAUER Gundula 1968 SVG RUHSTORF 271.    01:08:07.22 269.    01:08:56.09

270. 32. W30 1807 WANG Fang 1986 269.    01:07:51.33 270.    01:08:57.91

271. 16. W60 1466 BRUCKMAIER Maria 1959 274.    01:08:32.33 271.    01:09:01.19

272. 35. W40 1702 STEINBRECHER Martina 1978 268.    01:07:50.86 272.    01:09:03.58

273. 53. W50 1679 HENRICH Anette 1967 Run For Fun Team 273.    01:08:23.67 273.    01:09:09.56

274. 54. W50 1454 FERSTL Andrea 1970 272.    01:08:14.40 274.    01:09:27.53

275. 27. W55 1122 HOFSOMMER Karin 1963 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 277.    01:09:13.40 275.    01:09:38.06

276. 33. W30 1398 PACKEBUSCH Maria 1986 275.    01:09:11.07 276.    01:10:05.88

277. 36. W40 1396 ZEIDLER Renate 1979 276.    01:09:12.06 277.    01:10:06.96

278. 41. WHK 9053 BUSCH Friederike 1999 278.    01:10:04.44 278.    01:11:12.05

279. 31. W35 1333 BRACK Olga 1984 279.    01:10:34.32 279.    01:11:13.75

280. 37. W40 1467 CEPIK Olga 1977 281.    01:11:02.80 280.    01:11:18.02

281. 32. W35 1026 BÄR Diana 1981 die Bären 280.    01:10:54.03 281.    01:11:47.33

282. 38. W40 1178 RODRIGUEZ Tina 1978 282.    01:11:39.73 282.    01:12:16.56

283. 34. W30 1573 WINKLHOFER Petra 1988 284.    01:11:57.11 283.    01:12:17.27

284. 28. W55 1286 HEISIG Waltraud 1963 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 283.    01:11:56.76 284.    01:12:39.44

285. 17. W60 1324 VOLK Christiana 1960 286.    01:12:15.76 285.    01:12:56.99

286. 35. W30 1736 GOLDBRUNNER Melanie 1986 Team Roquefort 285.    01:12:06.78 286.    01:12:59.90

287. 39. W40 1626 SCHÜTZE Yvonne 1979 287.    01:12:27.99 287.    01:13:09.93

288. 33. W35 1041 WIDMANN Diana 1984 288.    01:13:01.50 288.    01:13:36.27

289. 36. W30 1517 MOERTL Christine 1987 oxo Laufteam 290.    01:13:08.76 289.    01:13:38.52

290. 18. W60 1829 EBERHERR Margareta 1957 292.    01:13:41.68 290.    01:13:57.89

291. 28. W45 1191 KLIMEK Katja 1972 Lipödem kämpferin 293.    01:14:12.83 291.    01:14:25.82

292. 29. W55 1392 VAHLDIEK Iwona 1962 289.    01:13:05.97 292.    01:14:35.47
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293. 3. W70 1097 RIECHOF Renate 1946 Lauftreff Vösendorf 291.    01:13:29.33 293.    01:14:42.98

294. 2. W75 1173 KOTZOLD Ingrid 1941 294.    01:14:35.31 294.    01:15:13.06

295. 19. W60 1090 GALLUCCIO Ursula 1959 Wernesgrüner 297.    01:15:15.96 295.    01:15:54.79

296. 37. W30 1269 WASNER Veronika 1987 Lauffreunde Würding 295.    01:14:59.63 296.    01:15:56.18

297. 7. W65 1609 STRIEBINGER Ute 1953 Spiridon Mannheim 296.    01:15:00.63 297.    01:16:14.71

298. 40. W40 1179 STRASSER Martina 1978 298.    01:15:56.90 298.    01:16:33.83

299. 38. W30 1511 LANG Elisabeth 1990 300.    01:16:48.35 299.    01:17:40.78

300. 29. W45 9001 HILDSBERG Kerstin 1971 Laufperle Böbing 301.    01:16:53.30 300.    01:17:42.15

301. 4. W70 1224 ALLMEIER Elisabeth 1949 LT SV Pfatter 299.    01:16:46.96 301.    01:18:01.74

302. 42. WHK 1154 KOBLER Verena 1997 Jo-Runners 303.    01:17:55.12 302.    01:18:22.27

303. 43. WHK 1608 WAGNER Andrea 1996 302.    01:17:43.59 303.    01:18:32.25

304. 8. W65 1263 DR. UEBERSCHÄR Ina 1952 Median Leipzig 305.    01:18:05.06 304.    01:19:08.87

305. 34. W35 1780 BRUNNER Birgit 1981 304.    01:17:58.28 305.    01:19:09.61

306. 30. W55 1031 ZERRER Gabriele 1964 309.    01:19:26.77 306.    01:19:40.11

307. 41. W40 1165 KRATZER Silvia 1979 Lauftreff Langweid 306.    01:18:59.36 307.    01:19:57.63

308. 20. W60 1832 TOMS Sabine 1958 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 307.    01:19:11.48 308.    01:19:57.74

309. 31. W55 1246 PAUL Hannelore 1961 311.    01:19:36.38 309.    01:19:59.76

310. 32. W55 1171 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg 313.    01:19:49.03 310.    01:20:16.21

311. 42. W40 1000 ROLL Carola 1978 312.    01:19:47.33 311.    01:20:28.50

312. 35. W35 1624 BENGART Claudia 1983 310.    01:19:28.68 312.    01:20:34.32

313. 55. W50 1349 THIESSEN Sabine 1969 MRRC München 308.    01:19:24.12 313.    01:20:37.91

314. 33. W55 1061 FEIL Beate 1963 Ufuk-Runners 314.    01:20:10.21 314.    01:21:18.75

315. 34. W55 1060 ROMERO MARQUEZ Marianne 1962 Ufuk-Runners 315.    01:20:10.32 315.    01:21:18.88

316. 30. W45 1321 HOPFINGER Ingrid 1973 SVG Ruhstorf 317.    01:20:18.49 316.    01:21:20.70

317. 56. W50 1664 HACKER Barbara 1970 316.    01:20:11.53 317.    01:21:21.78

318. 57. W50 1161 ECKBAUER Martina 1966 SVG RUHSTORF 319.    01:21:44.65 318.    01:22:46.24

319. 36. W35 1148 GRUBER Daniela 1984 318.    01:21:43.85 319.    01:22:46.27

320. 58. W50 1135 HOHENLEITNER Stefanie 1966 DIE SP(R)ITZENLÄUFER 320.    01:23:36.51 320.    01:23:59.78

321. 43. W40 1843 GÜNEY Dilek 1977 Ufuk-Runners 321.    01:23:46.73 321.    01:24:54.23

322. 3. W75 1115 WEIGL Anna 1941 TST Ammerthal 323.    01:24:52.63 322.    01:24:59.88

323. 21. W60 1093 SCHARFENBERG Karin 1956 Wernesgrüner 322.    01:24:40.07 323.    01:25:18.90

324. 59. W50 9010 SCHWEINLE Eveline 1969 324.    01:25:09.41 324.    01:26:21.77

325. 39. W30 1237 SÜß Christina 1990 SVG RUHSTORF 325.    01:27:01.81 325.    01:28:05.54

326. 1. W80 1660 LOHR Rosa 1940 LG Mettenheim 326.    01:28:52.79 326.    01:29:05.55

327. 5. W70 1110 WILBERG Ilse 1950 SVG RUHSTORF 327.    01:28:54.04 327.    01:29:57.21

328. 31. W45 1301 HUBER Petra 1972 LG Innviertel 328.    01:29:24.01 328.    01:30:28.19

329. 2. W80 1108 KARL Monika 1940 Union Suben 329.    01:33:09.64 329.    01:34:12.99

330. 6. W70 1007 WERZ Renate 1947 100 Marathon Club 330.    01:48:09.23 330.    01:48:51.41

DSQ - W45 1732 BURGSTALLER Irina 1971 BURGSTALLER-SONDERTRANSPORTE 00:59:53.12 ---

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 18
37. 1. WJU 18 1476 SCHWARZ Magdalena 2003 SC Egglfing/Inn 1.    00:48:05.47 1.    00:48:17.09

254. 2. WJU 18 1582 MEIER Johanna 2004 SC Egglfing/Inn 4.    01:07:14.36 2.    01:07:26.07

258. 3. WJU 18 1724 ZEINDL Leonie 2004 SV Pocking 2.    01:06:37.37 3.    01:07:43.18

260. 4. WJU 18 1796 MOSER Isabel 2004 SVG RUHSTORF 3.    01:06:39.98 4.    01:07:45.76

Altersklasse WJU 20
65. 1. WJU 20 1618 WINTER Sophie 2002 Vorwaldschützen Renholding 1.    00:52:48.89 1.    00:52:54.71

Altersklasse WHK
1. 1. WHK 1211 DATTKE Miriam 1998 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:32:48.68 1.    00:32:49.87

3. 2. WHK 1207 HARRER Corinna 1991 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2.    00:36:22.54 2.    00:36:23.79

4. 3. WHK 1209 OJSTERSEK Svenja 1994 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 3.    00:36:35.63 3.    00:36:37.00

7. 4. WHK 1205 BASENER Lisa 2000 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 4.    00:38:18.67 4.    00:38:22.49

9. 5. WHK 1698 VOGEL Jana 1992 LG Passau 5.    00:39:32.19 5.    00:39:34.87
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10. 6. WHK 1411 HOFBAUER Amelie 1993 PTSV Rosenheim 6.    00:39:34.74 6.    00:39:38.26

11. 7. WHK 1210 BLUHME Alena 1999 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 7.    00:39:37.89 7.    00:39:41.72

12. 8. WHK 1489 STURM Vanessa 1997 SWC Regensburg 8.    00:40:21.52 8.    00:40:24.86

13. 9. WHK 1306 PAULIG Maria 1994 Team Icehouse e.V. 9.    00:40:34.18 9.    00:40:38.22

15. 10. WHK 1410 BARTH Lena 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 10.    00:41:22.26 10.    00:41:27.52

17. 11. WHK 1129 LUTZ Christina 1991 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 11.    00:42:26.28 11.    00:42:38.23

30. 12. WHK 9052 FENK Carina 1992 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 12.    00:47:17.61 12.    00:47:22.87

34. 13. WHK 1687 BEHAM Sarah 1993 13.    00:47:38.32 13.    00:48:05.10

53. 14. WHK 1080 FIEDLER Jasmin 1999 14.    00:51:02.63 14.    00:51:28.41

66. 15. WHK 1815 SEIDL Melanie 1992 15.    00:52:33.83 15.    00:52:56.26

70. 16. WHK 1560 ZAUNER Sarah 1995 Lauterbach Runners 16.    00:52:51.88 16.    00:53:18.65

77. 17. WHK 1627 KRIPPNER Kristina 1998 17.    00:53:07.08 17.    00:53:35.96

78. 18. WHK 1623 LENK Susanne 1995 18.    00:53:14.57 18.    00:53:42.85

88. 19. WHK 9060 HEIRLER Denise 1993 19.    00:54:03.95 19.    00:54:37.20

100. 20. WHK 1558 KIESENHOFER Nicole 1995 Lauterbach Runners 20.    00:55:08.65 20.    00:55:36.06

101. 21. WHK 1360 SCHUPFNER Andrea 1991 TSV Detag Wernberg 21.    00:55:29.53 21.    00:55:44.34

109. 22. WHK 1152 STAHL Celina 1999 Berufsfachschule f. Physiotherapie Rotthalmünster23.    00:55:50.55 22.    00:56:23.53

114. 23. WHK 1268 WASNER Angelika 1994 Lauffreunde Würding 22.    00:55:35.90 23.    00:56:32.75

118. 24. WHK 1655 HÖCKETSTALLER Magdalena 1995 25.    00:56:07.67 24.    00:57:00.39

121. 25. WHK 1747 MENGES Eva-Maria 1991 ZF in Form 24.    00:56:07.40 25.    00:57:09.02

124. 26. WHK 1442 RUDZINSKI Pamela 1999 Laufgruppe Troiber 26.    00:57:01.34 26.    00:57:25.03

135. 27. WHK 9020 HASLINGER Kristina 1995 WSV Otterskirchen 27.    00:57:26.68 27.    00:58:11.61

140. 28. WHK 1510 HARTL Verena 1991 LV Deggendorf 28.    00:57:35.56 28.    00:58:26.58

145. 29. WHK 1740 DUEWEL Roxanne 1992 ZF in Form 29.    00:58:06.72 29.    00:58:53.50

152. 30. WHK 1033 STÜRZL Magdalena 1993 31.    00:59:08.97 30.    00:59:41.50

159. 31. WHK 1509 STEINBAUER Sophia Lana 1995 30.    00:59:07.27 31.    00:59:52.38

165. 32. WHK 1531 PREGLER Daniela 1994 32.    00:59:33.42 32.    01:00:31.13

169. 33. WHK 1407 NIEDERNHUBER Julia 1999 35.    01:00:33.31 33.    01:00:43.39

172. 34. WHK 1757 BRUCKMEIER Sarah 1997 Elektro Maier GmbH 33.    01:00:08.32 34.    01:00:48.25

182. 35. WHK 1304 NACHBAR Anna 1991 SVG RUHSTORF 34.    01:00:27.95 35.    01:01:29.12

193. 36. WHK 1271 SCHNEIDER Stephanie 1994 36.    01:01:55.08 36.    01:02:21.74

198. 37. WHK 1019 DOMMASCH Franziska 1992 37.    01:02:03.69 37.    01:02:36.74

206. 38. WHK 1270 HARNER Simona 1991 38.    01:02:35.07 38.    01:03:18.49

221. 39. WHK 1566 GROß Lena 1997 Rudertinger Rennsemmeln 40.    01:04:11.20 39.    01:04:28.73

222. 40. WHK 1004 WAGNER Lisa 1996 39.    01:03:44.17 40.    01:04:32.06

278. 41. WHK 9053 BUSCH Friederike 1999 41.    01:10:04.44 41.    01:11:12.05

302. 42. WHK 1154 KOBLER Verena 1997 Jo-Runners 43.    01:17:55.12 42.    01:18:22.27

303. 43. WHK 1608 WAGNER Andrea 1996 42.    01:17:43.59 43.    01:18:32.25

Altersklasse W30
2. 1. W30 1208 MAYER Domenika 1990 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:33:48.86 1.    00:33:49.95

5. 2. W30 9009 SASSNINK Hannah 1986 LC Aichach 2.    00:37:34.25 2.    00:37:37.67

8. 3. W30 1412 GLOMB Agnieszka 1990 PTSV Rosenheim 3.    00:38:33.80 3.    00:38:37.60

16. 4. W30 1738 GLIEM Svenja 1990 TG Viktoria Augsburg 4.    00:41:27.68 4.    00:41:34.46

20. 5. W30 1428 ZLOCHOVA Simona 1990 Mysaci 5.    00:44:13.75 5.    00:44:24.26

23. 6. W30 1514 WEIß Christine 1986 Union Wernstein 6.    00:44:43.18 6.    00:44:57.77

28. 7. W30 1133 KUGELMANN Marina 1990 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 7.    00:46:46.24 7.    00:46:58.57

31. 8. W30 1675 RITTERSDORF Christin 1989 8.    00:47:10.43 8.    00:47:23.61

43. 9. W30 9017 MELLINGHOFF Kerstin 1987 9.    00:48:57.55 9.    00:49:27.42

46. 10. W30 1603 KRINNER Marion 1989 LVR Geiselhöring 10.    00:49:02.25 10.    00:49:32.71

48. 11. W30 1284 EGRESI Lívia 1990 11.    00:50:40.05 11.    00:50:49.65

59. 12. W30 1662 MÜLLER-WIPPERFÜRTH Susanne 1989 12.    00:51:21.95 12.    00:52:20.41

60. 13. W30 1606 SUßBAUER Gabriela 1990 LVR Geiselhöring 13.    00:51:54.49 13.    00:52:25.18

62. 14. W30 1167 MÜLLER Susanne 1989 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 14.    00:52:03.07 14.    00:52:31.58

73. 15. W30 1229 LAUTENSCHLAGER Veronika 1988 15.    00:52:20.22 15.    00:53:22.91

92. 16. W30 1674 STRYJAK Dagmara 1988 LC MKW Hausruck 16.    00:54:04.48 16.    00:55:02.27

117. 17. W30 1294 WIESINGER Sarah 1989 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 17.    00:56:17.95 17.    00:56:50.04

126. 18. W30 1577 MAYER Christina 1989 19.    00:57:06.88 18.    00:57:30.77
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128. 19. W30 1084 TRAUGOTT Stefanie 1990 18.    00:57:01.24 19.    00:57:45.02

132. 20. W30 1735 NADOLNY Vivian 1987 Team Roquefort 21.    00:57:53.00 20.    00:57:53.00

142. 21. W30 1709 PFAFFINGER Anna 1989 22.    00:58:20.62 21.    00:58:35.90

143. 22. W30 1227 HACKL Michaela 1990 20.    00:57:49.07 22.    00:58:50.13

150. 23. W30 1744 RUCKERBAUER Ricarda 1986 ZF in Form 23.    00:58:31.46 23.    00:59:19.58

171. 24. W30 1642 KATZLBERGER Sarah 1988 Herzkinder Österreich 24.    00:59:47.54 24.    01:00:47.46

177. 25. W30 1085 HOHMANN Carina 1989 25.    01:00:24.11 25.    01:01:08.07

205. 26. W30 1267 WENGLER Anna 1990 26.    01:02:34.69 26.    01:03:18.22

228. 27. W30 1018 WINTERER Sonja 1987 Johannesbad Marathon-Team 27.    01:04:04.98 27.    01:04:49.50

241. 28. W30 1228 RESCH Manuela 1986 28.    01:05:07.41 28.    01:06:07.33

243. 29. W30 1677 GERSTL Claudia 1990 DJK Pörndorf 29.    01:06:03.01 29.    01:06:36.39

261. 30. W30 1689 KOVACINA Marlene Maximiliane 1989 30.    01:07:34.60 30.    01:07:51.69

268. 31. W30 1369 FALKENHAHN Sandra 1988 31.    01:07:42.96 31.    01:08:42.04

270. 32. W30 1807 WANG Fang 1986 32.    01:07:51.33 32.    01:08:57.91

276. 33. W30 1398 PACKEBUSCH Maria 1986 33.    01:09:11.07 33.    01:10:05.88

283. 34. W30 1573 WINKLHOFER Petra 1988 34.    01:11:57.11 34.    01:12:17.27

286. 35. W30 1736 GOLDBRUNNER Melanie 1986 Team Roquefort 35.    01:12:06.78 35.    01:12:59.90

289. 36. W30 1517 MOERTL Christine 1987 oxo Laufteam 36.    01:13:08.76 36.    01:13:38.52

296. 37. W30 1269 WASNER Veronika 1987 Lauffreunde Würding 37.    01:14:59.63 37.    01:15:56.18

299. 38. W30 1511 LANG Elisabeth 1990 38.    01:16:48.35 38.    01:17:40.78

325. 39. W30 1237 SÜß Christina 1990 SVG RUHSTORF 39.    01:27:01.81 39.    01:28:05.54

Altersklasse W35
19. 1. W35 1478 SCHAUMBERG Rebecca 1983 1.    00:42:59.14 1.    00:44:00.04

36. 2. W35 1232 DWYER Sarah 1982 WSV Otterskirchen/4SPIRITS 2.    00:48:04.12 2.    00:48:08.63

42. 3. W35 1069 KEHL-WAAS Laura 1985 LV Deggendorf 3.    00:48:48.07 3.    00:49:19.42

52. 4. W35 1697 EIBL Martina 1984 4.    00:50:56.14 4.    00:51:26.98

61. 5. W35 9047 HUANG Viola 1983 Love Racing. Hate Racism. 5.    00:51:58.70 5.    00:52:27.71

63. 6. W35 1769 PENZKOFER Anja 1981 6.    00:52:15.40 6.    00:52:44.25

69. 7. W35 1158 SALFINGER Irina 1981 TriRun Linz 8.    00:52:46.33 7.    00:53:17.21

74. 8. W35 1348 SCHÖFFMANN Hanna 1982 7.    00:52:41.99 8.    00:53:25.72

75. 9. W35 1277 STJERN Alena 1985 #laufliebe 9.    00:53:20.98 9.    00:53:28.75

84. 10. W35 9006 SKERIKOVA Petra 1983 Ropeta Praha 11.    00:54:06.15 10.    00:54:18.51

86. 11. W35 1545 SCHALLER Stefanie 1984 Lauftreff Furth im Wald 12.    00:54:12.14 11.    00:54:25.78

87. 12. W35 1636 BAUER Julia 1985 10.    00:53:55.74 12.    00:54:33.46

93. 13. W35 1404 SCHEIDEGGER Nicole 1981 WSV Zellerreit 13.    00:54:37.93 13.    00:55:03.36

95. 14. W35 1230 REMBART-SIGL Sandra 1985 14.    00:55:00.78 14.    00:55:12.81

103. 15. W35 1521 KASTLMEIER Martina 1984 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 16.    00:55:42.74 15.    00:55:49.27

113. 16. W35 1397 ZENK Carina 1985 15.    00:55:38.04 16.    00:56:32.37

127. 17. W35 1471 WENZL Claudia 1982 17.    00:57:17.74 17.    00:57:43.64

129. 18. W35 1486 TISCHLER Andrea 1984 18.    00:57:21.39 18.    00:57:47.30

153. 19. W35 1174 LAUTSCHAM Esther 1981 19.    00:59:14.99 19.    00:59:44.44

158. 20. W35 1568 KAPSREITER Ruth 1983 20.    00:59:41.59 20.    00:59:51.83

174. 21. W35 1794 ANSPACH Christine 1982 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 21.    01:00:09.90 21.    01:00:55.07

181. 22. W35 1045 KNÖDLSEDER Magdalena 1984 22.    01:00:42.31 22.    01:01:13.17

183. 23. W35 1491 FISCHER Marion 1981 swim.bike.asche. 23.    01:00:42.58 23.    01:01:34.38

200. 24. W35 1226 KRONAWITTER Karin 1983 LVR Geiselhöring 24.    01:02:22.49 24.    01:02:54.19

215. 25. W35 1760 HARTMANN Anja 1982 Peppex Sports Team 25.    01:03:07.06 25.    01:04:04.18

225. 26. W35 1590 WIESNER Melanie 1984 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 27.    01:04:01.91 26.    01:04:37.27

227. 27. W35 1393 WITTL Karin 1981 LG Wittl 26.    01:04:01.52 27.    01:04:44.39

237. 28. W35 1008 BAUER Moni 1983 28.    01:04:53.26 28.    01:05:49.12

264. 29. W35 1087 NIEDERBERGER Andrea 1985 runfiz.com 30.    01:07:19.96 29.    01:08:01.49

266. 30. W35 1474 TREFFERT Kathrin 1983 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 29.    01:07:01.82 30.    01:08:11.78

279. 31. W35 1333 BRACK Olga 1984 31.    01:10:34.32 31.    01:11:13.75

281. 32. W35 1026 BÄR Diana 1981 die Bären 32.    01:10:54.03 32.    01:11:47.33

288. 33. W35 1041 WIDMANN Diana 1984 33.    01:13:01.50 33.    01:13:36.27

305. 34. W35 1780 BRUNNER Birgit 1981 34.    01:17:58.28 34.    01:19:09.61

312. 35. W35 1624 BENGART Claudia 1983 35.    01:19:28.68 35.    01:20:34.32
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319. 36. W35 1148 GRUBER Daniela 1984 36.    01:21:43.85 36.    01:22:46.27

Altersklasse W40
6. 1. W40 1533 GERLACH Ricarda 1980 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:37:54.38 1.    00:37:57.55

18. 2. W40 1341 MATHEIS Melanie 1980 SC Ainring (Berchtesgaden) 2.    00:43:43.77 2.    00:43:51.23

21. 3. W40 1814 HACKL Sonja 1979 SWC Regensburg 3.    00:44:22.50 3.    00:44:36.51

22. 4. W40 1132 BRENNER Sabine 1979 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 4.    00:44:24.56 4.    00:44:36.72

26. 5. W40 1424 SIMON Silke 1980 SVG RUHSTORF 5.    00:46:20.22 5.    00:46:33.38

27. 6. W40 1656 LANG Petra 1977 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 6.    00:46:31.23 6.    00:46:38.14

44. 7. W40 1240 WERRES Brigitte 1977 8.    00:49:08.13 7.    00:49:29.21

45. 8. W40 1734 RAUSCH Inke 1976 Team Roquefort 7.    00:48:39.38 8.    00:49:30.75

67. 9. W40 1516 KASBAUER Andrea 1976 9.    00:52:45.20 9.    00:53:00.24

83. 10. W40 1612 HAUZENEDER Janet 1980 11.    00:53:57.72 10.    00:54:07.67

85. 11. W40 1124 DÜNSTL Melanie 1977 10.    00:53:28.01 11.    00:54:21.49

90. 12. W40 1436 ZITZELSBERGER Maria 1979 Laufgruppe Troiber 12.    00:54:11.16 12.    00:54:38.84

94. 13. W40 1761 GANTNER Dani 1979 Peppex Sports Team 13.    00:54:36.24 13.    00:55:06.50

105. 14. W40 1723 BAUER Anja 1976 ski club Rotthalmünster 14.    00:55:07.67 14.    00:55:56.50

111. 15. W40 1363 BUßJÄGER Miriam 1978 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 15.    00:55:46.46 15.    00:56:30.06

116. 16. W40 1314 MICKAN Anett 1976 16.    00:56:09.75 16.    00:56:47.97

123. 17. W40 1315 STADLBERGER Martina 1980 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 17.    00:56:58.76 17.    00:57:16.46

146. 18. W40 1416 ZÖLS Petra 1977 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 19.    00:58:29.37 18.    00:59:04.27

149. 19. W40 1193 ACHZET Melanie 1980 Lechläufer 18.    00:58:11.26 19.    00:59:13.90

151. 20. W40 1316 SCHRAMM Grit 1978 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 20.    00:58:52.99 20.    00:59:27.38

154. 21. W40 1354 BOGER Natalie 1977 21.    00:59:05.18 21.    00:59:44.66

156. 22. W40 1791 SCHREINER Monika 1979 runfiz.com 22.    00:59:21.90 22.    00:59:48.47

160. 23. W40 9044 ETTMÜLLER Tamara 1978 23.    00:59:38.38 23.    00:59:54.06

164. 24. W40 1593 SCHERZER Katja 1979 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 24.    00:59:51.51 24.    01:00:29.56

168. 25. W40 1111 RENNER Elke 1976 LT SV Pfatter 25.    00:59:59.29 25.    01:00:41.61

190. 26. W40 1727 MÜHLBAUER Regina 1976 26.    01:01:04.45 26.    01:02:12.31

195. 27. W40 1659 JONES Kerstin 1978 27.    01:02:10.65 27.    01:02:31.45

209. 28. W40 1538 HECKENDORF Anita 1979 LV Deggendorf 28.    01:02:41.52 28.    01:03:32.49

231. 29. W40 1692 ZIER Christina 1976 team4friends 30.    01:04:20.22 29.    01:05:10.86

233. 30. W40 1072 BRONOWICKA-SCHLECHTER Aneta 1979 29.    01:04:05.25 30.    01:05:16.29

238. 31. W40 1357 FLADNITZER Heide 1977 SVG RUHSTORF 31.    01:05:12.23 31.    01:05:55.41

248. 32. W40 1156 ERHARD Maria 1979 Jo-Runners 32.    01:06:28.62 32.    01:06:56.21

257. 33. W40 9056 POPP Daniela 1978 33.    01:07:05.28 33.    01:07:36.44

265. 34. W40 1234 MERTL Stefanie 1977 34.    01:07:28.79 34.    01:08:11.57

272. 35. W40 1702 STEINBRECHER Martina 1978 35.    01:07:50.86 35.    01:09:03.58

277. 36. W40 1396 ZEIDLER Renate 1979 36.    01:09:12.06 36.    01:10:06.96

280. 37. W40 1467 CEPIK Olga 1977 37.    01:11:02.80 37.    01:11:18.02

282. 38. W40 1178 RODRIGUEZ Tina 1978 38.    01:11:39.73 38.    01:12:16.56

287. 39. W40 1626 SCHÜTZE Yvonne 1979 39.    01:12:27.99 39.    01:13:09.93

298. 40. W40 1179 STRASSER Martina 1978 40.    01:15:56.90 40.    01:16:33.83

307. 41. W40 1165 KRATZER Silvia 1979 Lauftreff Langweid 41.    01:18:59.36 41.    01:19:57.63

311. 42. W40 1000 ROLL Carola 1978 42.    01:19:47.33 42.    01:20:28.50

321. 43. W40 1843 GÜNEY Dilek 1977 Ufuk-Runners 43.    01:23:46.73 43.    01:24:54.23

Altersklasse W45
24. 1. W45 1589 KOPP Marion 1975 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 1.    00:45:19.02 1.    00:45:21.46

38. 2. W45 1102 WACKER Birgit 1971 LV Deggendorf 2.    00:48:06.60 2.    00:48:38.61

50. 3. W45 1353 SCHOPF Angelika 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 3.    00:50:40.12 3.    00:50:54.91

54. 4. W45 1006 DREXLER Stephanie 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 4.    00:51:25.29 4.    00:51:30.03

80. 5. W45 1604 HARANT Sabine 1974 5.    00:53:04.91 5.    00:53:49.44

82. 6. W45 1823 PRÖSTLER Elke 1972 6.    00:53:27.41 6.    00:54:00.76

115. 7. W45 1082 FIEDLER Sabine 1971 7.    00:56:20.87 7.    00:56:46.59

122. 8. W45 1030 CRAPULLI Lenka 1975 8.    00:56:54.57 8.    00:57:13.39

134. 9. W45 1403 DEMMELBAUER Roswitha 1972 10.    00:57:40.00 9.    00:58:10.45

136. 10. W45 1565 HAUSMANNINGER Bettina 1975 Rudertinger Rennsemmeln 11.    00:58:04.37 10.    00:58:22.63



Seite 10 von 12

Druckdatum: 03.02.2020 10:45:36

ZEITGEM[A]ESS Transponder Timing GmbH · www.zeitgemaess.info

10km-Lauf | Damen

27. Johannesbad Thermen-Marathon - Bad Füssing | 02.02.2020

thermen-marathon.de

330 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

139. 11. W45 1457 STAUTNER Katharina 1975 9.    00:57:38.00 11.    00:58:25.23

166. 12. W45 1607 HANUSS Martina 1972 12.    00:59:46.51 12.    01:00:31.26

170. 13. W45 1368 BLUM Laura 1973 Hobbylauf 13.    00:59:50.30 13.    01:00:43.79

173. 14. W45 1194 ZEISNER Patricia 1973 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 14.    01:00:09.39 14.    01:00:54.95

180. 15. W45 1456 HÖLZL Michaela 1973 Sport IN Lauftreff 15.    01:00:30.88 15.    01:01:09.04

197. 16. W45 1492 KRÜGER Eva 1972 16.    01:01:53.23 16.    01:02:36.34

201. 17. W45 1783 ENGL Astrid 1971 TG Vilshofen 17.    01:02:01.93 17.    01:02:56.04

214. 18. W45 1112 FISCHER Silvia 1975 LT SV Pfatter 19.    01:03:08.03 18.    01:03:50.33

224. 19. W45 1139 HEINRICH Jana 1972 18.    01:03:04.71 19.    01:04:35.35

235. 20. W45 1170 NEUNHÄUSERER Lydia 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 21.    01:05:00.85 20.    01:05:32.64

236. 21. W45 1144 BENEDICIC KURSON Carmen 1975 20.    01:04:37.36 21.    01:05:44.38

242. 22. W45 1327 CHRISSIKOS Birgit 1975 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 22.    01:05:46.07 22.    01:06:22.72

244. 23. W45 1652 PROBST Karin 1971 DJK Pörndorf 25.    01:06:03.40 23.    01:06:37.12

245. 24. W45 1254 BAIERLACHER Claudia 1973 23.    01:05:51.12 24.    01:06:37.40

246. 25. W45 1024 SONA Sandra 1975 26.    01:06:10.07 25.    01:06:44.20

250. 26. W45 1819 KIRALY Elisabeth 1974 Lauftreff Vösendorf 24.    01:05:58.82 26.    01:07:03.09

252. 27. W45 1615 NETTELNSTROTH Alexandra 1971 LG Mettenheim 27.    01:06:31.90 27.    01:07:13.36

291. 28. W45 1191 KLIMEK Katja 1972 Lipödem kämpferin 28.    01:14:12.83 28.    01:14:25.82

300. 29. W45 9001 HILDSBERG Kerstin 1971 Laufperle Böbing 29.    01:16:53.30 29.    01:17:42.15

316. 30. W45 1321 HOPFINGER Ingrid 1973 SVG Ruhstorf 30.    01:20:18.49 30.    01:21:20.70

328. 31. W45 1301 HUBER Petra 1972 LG Innviertel 31.    01:29:24.01 31.    01:30:28.19

DSQ - W45 1732 BURGSTALLER Irina 1971 BURGSTALLER-SONDERTRANSPORTE 00:59:53.12 ---

Altersklasse W50
25. 1. W50 1493 PATERNOSTER Bettina 1966 SVG RUHSTORF 1.    00:45:54.95 1.    00:45:59.12

29. 2. W50 1258 BIRCHENEDER Ursula 1966 Praxis Bircheneder & Schröppl 2.    00:47:04.20 2.    00:47:20.07

32. 3. W50 1362 SOLLFRANK Sabine 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg 3.    00:47:22.73 3.    00:47:28.73

39. 4. W50 1127 SAGSTETTER Ulrike 1967 FTSV Straubing 4.    00:48:16.43 4.    00:48:51.22

40. 5. W50 1289 HEUPEL Marketa 1968 SCW München Triathlon 5.    00:48:42.40 5.    00:48:51.48

41. 6. W50 9021 HASLINGER Edeltraud 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 6.    00:48:52.33 6.    00:49:09.53

47. 7. W50 1494 SCHMIDT Anja 1967 TSV Jetzendorf 7.    00:49:42.57 7.    00:49:51.15

49. 8. W50 1160 VOGL Petra 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 8.    00:50:49.07 8.    00:50:54.74

56. 9. W50 1200 SCHEURINGER Petra 1968 11.    00:51:52.15 9.    00:52:05.30

57. 10. W50 1312 LUDWIG Silke 1968 Lauftreff Baiersdorf 10.    00:51:34.91 10.    00:52:14.37

58. 11. W50 1548 BLÜMLEIN Doris 1970 9kirchen läuft 9.    00:51:21.06 11.    00:52:19.78

64. 12. W50 1731 HANNIG Claudia 1967 Trianhas VFL Bad Arolsen 12.    00:52:13.68 12.    00:52:51.69

71. 13. W50 9035 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 13.    00:52:39.95 13.    00:53:19.05

81. 14. W50 1556 KOBLER Maria 1970 14.    00:53:31.07 14.    00:54:00.48

89. 15. W50 1044 WIESNER Doris 1968 LT SV Pfatter 16.    00:54:32.14 15.    00:54:38.39

96. 16. W50 1184 SIMEONOV Albena 1969 15.    00:54:22.24 16.    00:55:21.38

98. 17. W50 1770 SCHMIDT-BETTE Felizitas 1967 Johannesbad Laufhelden 17.    00:54:38.77 17.    00:55:28.50

99. 18. W50 1459 GOYMANN Elke 1968 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 18.    00:54:50.79 18.    00:55:35.01

102. 19. W50 1485 BAUER Angela 1967 19.    00:55:23.36 19.    00:55:46.16

104. 20. W50 9000 WILLINGER Petra 1966 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 20.    00:55:41.73 20.    00:55:52.98

112. 21. W50 1125 HÖLZL-ORWAT Iris 1970 22.    00:56:18.62 21.    00:56:30.80

120. 22. W50 1273 SCHUHMANN Klaudia 1967 21.    00:56:14.76 22.    00:57:08.67

130. 23. W50 1242 WERZ Silvia 1969 23.    00:56:44.28 23.    00:57:49.88

133. 24. W50 9031 HOCHWIMMER Sabine 1970 TriRun Linz / WSV Otterskirchen 24.    00:57:15.22 24.    00:57:57.64

137. 25. W50 1180 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 26.    00:58:01.25 25.    00:58:24.33

141. 26. W50 1014 CHINNOW Andrea 1969 Team Sirius Europe 25.    00:57:51.65 26.    00:58:27.18

148. 27. W50 1710 ENDERL Nadia 1970 SVG RUHSTORF 27.    00:58:16.77 27.    00:59:08.32

155. 28. W50 1010 GIRTZIG Martina 1969 Dasseler Sportclub 28.    00:59:10.32 28.    00:59:46.03

161. 29. W50 1519 LAATZ Petra 1967 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 29.    00:59:19.78 29.    01:00:00.01

162. 30. W50 1717 DIETL Natalie 1967 8 dimples e.V. 31.    00:59:34.58 30.    01:00:18.39

163. 31. W50 1668 STEININGER Gabi 1969 ski club Rotthalmünster 30.    00:59:34.44 31.    01:00:22.91

167. 32. W50 1653 SCHMIDHUBER Bernadette 1969 SV Schönau 32.    00:59:41.90 32.    01:00:40.98

178. 33. W50 1104 HÖNIG Brigitte 1969 Ruths Runners 33.    01:00:31.50 33.    01:01:08.87

184. 34. W50 1841 MAYER Johanna 1966 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 35.    01:01:05.67 34.    01:01:44.29
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185. 35. W50 1767 SEIDEL Sonja 1970 34.    01:00:46.46 35.    01:01:45.05

188. 36. W50 1438 MAIER Anita 1966 Laufgruppe Troiber 36.    01:01:28.05 36.    01:01:55.88

199. 37. W50 1235 GRÖLL Beate 1967 37.    01:01:42.70 37.    01:02:41.23

203. 38. W50 9029 ZAGLAUER Andrea 1969 38.    01:02:41.74 38.    01:03:01.74

204. 39. W50 1667 KETTENBERGER Sabine 1969 39.    01:02:50.64 39.    01:03:08.70

208. 40. W50 1713 BAUER Christine 1967 Passauer Wolf Bad Griesbach 40.    01:02:55.10 40.    01:03:31.90

213. 41. W50 1328 RINDER-FREUDENSTEIN Monika 1969 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 41.    01:03:12.13 41.    01:03:46.73

226. 42. W50 1465 GRUBER Alexandra 1968 SVG RUHSTORF 42.    01:03:53.55 42.    01:04:40.64

230. 43. W50 1773 FIEDERER Birgit 1969 45.    01:04:32.19 43.    01:04:57.63

231. 44. W50 9023 LEHNER Moni 1970 team4friends 44.    01:04:20.37 44.    01:05:10.86

234. 45. W50 1028 MIß Angelika 1969 Ufuk-Runners 43.    01:04:20.01 45.    01:05:28.20

239. 46. W50 1720 SCHÜTZMEIER Sonja 1968 SSV Weng 46.    01:04:54.97 46.    01:06:04.25

247. 47. W50 1157 ADELHARDT Heike 1969 47.    01:05:57.27 47.    01:06:50.99

249. 48. W50 1251 GRAßLER-PENZKOFER Birgit 1966 LV Deggendorf 48.    01:06:11.83 48.    01:07:02.09

256. 49. W50 9054 BERGER Inge 1970 LV Deggendorf 49.    01:07:05.88 49.    01:07:36.21

263. 50. W50 1695 BESTEHORN Beatrix 1969 50.    01:07:46.66 50.    01:07:59.82

267. 51. W50 1848 OBERMEIER Heike 1968 51.    01:07:57.36 51.    01:08:39.16

269. 52. W50 1649 KINAUER Gundula 1968 SVG RUHSTORF 52.    01:08:07.22 52.    01:08:56.09

273. 53. W50 1679 HENRICH Anette 1967 Run For Fun Team 54.    01:08:23.67 53.    01:09:09.56

274. 54. W50 1454 FERSTL Andrea 1970 53.    01:08:14.40 54.    01:09:27.53

313. 55. W50 1349 THIESSEN Sabine 1969 MRRC München 55.    01:19:24.12 55.    01:20:37.91

317. 56. W50 1664 HACKER Barbara 1970 56.    01:20:11.53 56.    01:21:21.78

318. 57. W50 1161 ECKBAUER Martina 1966 SVG RUHSTORF 57.    01:21:44.65 57.    01:22:46.24

320. 58. W50 1135 HOHENLEITNER Stefanie 1966 DIE SP(R)ITZENLÄUFER 58.    01:23:36.51 58.    01:23:59.78

324. 59. W50 9010 SCHWEINLE Eveline 1969 59.    01:25:09.41 59.    01:26:21.77

Altersklasse W55
14. 1. W55 1625 FIDJELAND Julika 1961 PTSV Rosenheim 1.    00:40:54.18 1.    00:40:59.44

35. 2. W55 1351 LAMPERT Gabi 1961 TV Geiselhöring 2.    00:47:54.36 2.    00:48:05.64

55. 3. W55 1068 KOVACEVIC Kerstin 1961 3.    00:51:39.70 3.    00:51:53.33

68. 4. W55 1098 TAUBERT Ulrike 1963 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 5.    00:52:25.62 4.    00:53:10.34

72. 5. W55 1394 STEINHOFER Anita 1962 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 6.    00:53:05.35 5.    00:53:20.32

76. 6. W55 1083 STILLER Rita 1961 LLC Marathon Regensburg 4.    00:52:24.70 6.    00:53:29.69

79. 7. W55 1420 KRAUS Andrea 1964 SVG RUHSTORF 7.    00:53:06.41 7.    00:53:48.55

91. 8. W55 1640 HOLZBAUER Eva-Maria 1962 SVG RUHSTORF 8.    00:54:17.14 8.    00:54:59.94

97. 9. W55 1621 HOFINGER Edith 1965 Union Suben 9.    00:55:11.83 9.    00:55:25.44

125. 10. W55 1462 FISCHER Marion 1961 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 10.    00:57:04.47 10.    00:57:26.19

157. 11. W55 1499 RADKA Sillerova 1965 SV Weiherhof 11.    00:58:57.69 11.    00:59:50.44

176. 12. W55 1447 MÖRTLBAUER Sabine 1961 DJK SV Dorfbach 13.    01:00:43.97 12.    01:01:05.89

179. 13. W55 1099 LIPPERT Katrin 1962 Sport IN Lauftreff 12.    01:00:30.96 13.    01:01:08.98

186. 14. W55 9063 EIGENSTETTER Maria 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 14.    01:01:09.62 14.    01:01:49.57

191. 15. W55 1434 WALLNER Susanne 1962 15.    01:01:19.09 15.    01:02:14.44

207. 16. W55 1500 STARK Kirsten 1965 LG Mettenheim 17.    01:02:39.49 16.    01:03:20.83

211. 17. W55 1616 GIERL Angelika 1962 TriSport Isartal 16.    01:02:25.51 17.    01:03:35.22

212. 18. W55 1401 SCHNEIDER Waltraud 1963 18.    01:02:57.42 18.    01:03:37.89

216. 19. W55 9039 RITZINGER Margot 1965 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 22.    01:03:32.40 19.    01:04:05.79

217. 20. W55 1605 JANTOS Marie-Luise 1962 21.    01:03:27.94 20.    01:04:08.17

218. 21. W55 1669 PAULSEN Gabriele 1963 19.    01:03:10.86 21.    01:04:22.44

219. 22. W55 1633 REISCHL Birgit 1962 23.    01:03:34.16 22.    01:04:25.01

220. 23. W55 1182 BLUMENSAAT Susanne 1962 schritt-weise.de 20.    01:03:13.86 23.    01:04:26.95

229. 24. W55 1343 HAIDER Mariele 1962 24.    01:03:52.34 24.    01:04:52.37

251. 25. W55 1190 BAUERMANN Elisabeth 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 26.    01:06:33.69 25.    01:07:13.31

253. 26. W55 1547 STOCKERL Karin 1961 9kirchen läuft 25.    01:06:19.61 26.    01:07:23.59

275. 27. W55 1122 HOFSOMMER Karin 1963 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 27.    01:09:13.40 27.    01:09:38.06

284. 28. W55 1286 HEISIG Waltraud 1963 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 28.    01:11:56.76 28.    01:12:39.44

292. 29. W55 1392 VAHLDIEK Iwona 1962 29.    01:13:05.97 29.    01:14:35.47

306. 30. W55 1031 ZERRER Gabriele 1964 30.    01:19:26.77 30.    01:19:40.11

309. 31. W55 1246 PAUL Hannelore 1961 31.    01:19:36.38 31.    01:19:59.76
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310. 32. W55 1171 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg 32.    01:19:49.03 32.    01:20:16.21

314. 33. W55 1061 FEIL Beate 1963 Ufuk-Runners 33.    01:20:10.21 33.    01:21:18.75

315. 34. W55 1060 ROMERO MARQUEZ Marianne 1962 Ufuk-Runners 34.    01:20:10.32 34.    01:21:18.88

Altersklasse W60
33. 1. W60 1319 APFEL Susanne 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 1.    00:47:29.24 1.    00:47:36.48

51. 2. W60 1056 MARKGRAF-SCHULTES Gabi 1958 2.    00:50:53.72 2.    00:51:00.16

106. 3. W60 1512 BURGSTALLER Maria 1957 LC Geinberg 3.    00:55:21.64 3.    00:56:05.73

107. 4. W60 1400 SCHEDER Elke 1958 6.    00:55:57.86 4.    00:56:06.45

108. 5. W60 1344 STRAUß Dagmar 1960 SG Indersdorf 4.    00:55:30.88 5.    00:56:09.37

110. 6. W60 1539 SIMON-EICHINGER Renate 1958 5.    00:55:34.18 6.    00:56:23.91

131. 7. W60 1435 KASPAR Christine 1960 Laufgruppe Troiber 7.    00:57:03.75 7.    00:57:50.59

138. 8. W60 1595 SCHROLL Hildegard 1958 FTSV Straubing 8.    00:57:32.05 8.    00:58:25.22

144. 9. W60 1776 HUBER Doris 1958 RK Julbach 9.    00:58:04.99 9.    00:58:52.71

192. 10. W60 1266 WASNER Sigrid 1959 Lauffreunde Würding 10.    01:01:17.92 10.    01:02:14.75

194. 11. W60 1065 WIRTH Maria 1960 11.    01:01:57.94 11.    01:02:23.69

210. 12. W60 1741 SCHRAMM Bonalinde 1959 ZF in Form 12.    01:02:45.75 12.    01:03:34.28

240. 13. W60 1418 SCHOIBL Patricia 1959 LG Innviertel 13.    01:05:12.64 13.    01:06:05.96

255. 14. W60 1293 WIMMER-SCHREINER Renate 1959 SVG RUHSTORF 14.    01:06:39.47 14.    01:07:26.27

262. 15. W60 1305 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG RUHSTORF 15.    01:06:51.19 15.    01:07:52.92

271. 16. W60 1466 BRUCKMAIER Maria 1959 16.    01:08:32.33 16.    01:09:01.19

285. 17. W60 1324 VOLK Christiana 1960 17.    01:12:15.76 17.    01:12:56.99

290. 18. W60 1829 EBERHERR Margareta 1957 18.    01:13:41.68 18.    01:13:57.89

295. 19. W60 1090 GALLUCCIO Ursula 1959 Wernesgrüner 19.    01:15:15.96 19.    01:15:54.79

308. 20. W60 1832 TOMS Sabine 1958 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 20.    01:19:11.48 20.    01:19:57.74

323. 21. W60 1093 SCHARFENBERG Karin 1956 Wernesgrüner 21.    01:24:40.07 21.    01:25:18.90

Altersklasse W65
119. 1. W65 1390 WÜHRER Gertraud 1952 SVG Ruhstorf 1.    00:56:12.38 1.    00:57:01.49

147. 2. W65 1849 REITER Elfriede 1952 VLF Mondseeland 2.    00:58:39.42 2.    00:59:07.50

196. 3. W65 1202 TOTH Reinhilde 1955 SC Großberg 3.    01:01:37.70 3.    01:02:35.78

202. 4. W65 1147 ZELLNER Luise 1951 4.    01:01:57.13 4.    01:02:59.79

223. 5. W65 1648 GIGL Irmtraud 1952 SV Esting 5.    01:03:53.75 5.    01:04:32.61

259. 6. W65 1120 BOHM Rosi 1953 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 6.    01:07:19.98 6.    01:07:44.85

297. 7. W65 1609 STRIEBINGER Ute 1953 Spiridon Mannheim 7.    01:15:00.63 7.    01:16:14.71

304. 8. W65 1263 DR. UEBERSCHÄR Ina 1952 Median Leipzig 8.    01:18:05.06 8.    01:19:08.87

Altersklasse W70
175. 1. W70 1820 KLUMPP Liane 1947 IGL Reutlingen 1.    01:00:30.27 1.    01:00:56.37

189. 2. W70 1831 BIERMANSKI Brigitta 1949 TSV Starnberg 2.    01:01:58.34 2.    01:02:11.99

293. 3. W70 1097 RIECHOF Renate 1946 Lauftreff Vösendorf 3.    01:13:29.33 3.    01:14:42.98

301. 4. W70 1224 ALLMEIER Elisabeth 1949 LT SV Pfatter 4.    01:16:46.96 4.    01:18:01.74

327. 5. W70 1110 WILBERG Ilse 1950 SVG RUHSTORF 5.    01:28:54.04 5.    01:29:57.21

330. 6. W70 1007 WERZ Renate 1947 100 Marathon Club 6.    01:48:09.23 6.    01:48:51.41

Altersklasse W75
187. 1. W75 1821 NOWACK Helga 1943 DAV Zorneding 1.    01:01:05.16 1.    01:01:52.93

294. 2. W75 1173 KOTZOLD Ingrid 1941 2.    01:14:35.31 2.    01:15:13.06

322. 3. W75 1115 WEIGL Anna 1941 TST Ammerthal 3.    01:24:52.63 3.    01:24:59.88

Altersklasse W80
326. 1. W80 1660 LOHR Rosa 1940 LG Mettenheim 1.    01:28:52.79 1.    01:29:05.55

329. 2. W80 1108 KARL Monika 1940 Union Suben 2.    01:33:09.64 2.    01:34:12.99
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